© The Energy Network 2021
The Energy Network (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 72 093 052 441
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place
BANYO 4014
Unit 16, 191-195 Greens Rd
DANDENONG STH  3175
4/15 Baile Rd
CANNING VALE  6155
Suite F2, Level 1
152-156 Pacific Hwy
TUGGERAH NSW 2259P +61 7 3212 8999 P +61 3 9793 1622 P +61 8 9455 5574
M  0499 996 441 M 0408 228 473 M  0407 009 316 M 0417 631 443
workshop workshop workshop
t h e  e n e r g y  n e t w o r k
View our
Product Catalogue onlineTEN Group_Klauke ESM25CFM-ESM25CFM Cutter - 0121
Klauke Battery Hydraulic Cutter
Head Rotates 360°
Genuine
Makita Li-Ion
Battery
Auto Retract
when cutting
cycle is complete
Open cutting head
allows easy access
over conductor
Trigger controls
all functions
Smooth, ergonomic
handle for comfortable
operation of the tool
Built in LED for work
area illumination
Order Information
Part No. Description
ESM25CFM-0 Tool skin and case
ESM25CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
Part No. ESM25CFM
• For cutting cables AL/CU/ACSR & stay wires (ACSR - 25mm Only)
• Slim Parrot Beak cutting head - ideal when space is critical
• All tool data can be viewed using on-tool display and i-press app
Features
• All data can be easily read via Bluetooth
• One-button controlling all tool functions
• Balanced Centre of Gravity
• Automatic retraction when operation is
complete
• LED for work area illumination
• Visible and audible signals
Technical Data
Part No. ESM25CFM ESM50CFM
Cutting Force (kN) 67 38
Cutting Range (mm) ACSR Max 25mm dia.
Stay wires Max 12mm dia. AL/CU Max 50mm dia.
Battery Makita 18V 1.5Ah, Li-Ion Makita 18V 4.0Ah, Li-Ion
Charging Time (min) 15 36
Weight (kg) 2.9 including battery 3.0 including battery
25mm Cutter, ACSR/AL/CU
SCAN or CLICK
to see the Cutter
in action
Suitable for
ACSR,
Al & Cu
25mm & 50mm Cutter - Parrot Beak Style
Order Information
Part No. Description
ESM50CFM-0 Tool skin and case
ESM50CFM-K Tool, 2 x 4.0Ah batteries,
charger and case
Part No. ESM50CFM
50mm Cutter, AL/CU
Makita 230VAC Rapid Charger
Part No. DC18RC
Makita 1.5Ah Battery
Part No.BL1815N-L
Makita 4.0Ah Battery
Part No.BL1840B
Suitable for
Al & Cu